17
	 METALIZED PLASTIC HOODS	 MHDSSK-T/M-SERIES
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information:
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:	 L
	 9-way	 6260-0106-01	 MHDSSK-M-09-L-K
	15-way	 6260-0106-02	 MHDSSK-M-15-L-K
	25-way	 6260-0106-03	 MHDSSK-M-25-L-K
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:	 S
	 9-way	 6260-0106-11	 MHDSSK-M-09-S-K
	15-way	 6260-0106-12	 MHDSSK-M-15-S-K
	25-way	 6260-0106-13	 MHDSSK-M-25-S-K
	37-way	 6260-0106-14	 MHDSSK-M-37-S-K
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:	 T
	 9-way	 6260-0106-21	 MHDSSK-M-09-T-K
	15-way	 6260-0106-22	 MHDSSK-M-15-T-K
	25-way	 6260-0106-23	 MHDSSK-M-25-T-K
Size:	 P/N - BULK:	 Product Code:	 L
	 9-way	 6261-0106-01	 MHDSSK-M-09-L
	15-way	 6261-0106-02	 MHDSSK-M-15-L
	25-way	 6261-0106-03	 MHDSSK-M-25-L
Size:	 P/N - BULK:	 Product Code:	 S
	 9-way	 6261-0106-11	 MHDSSK-M-09-S
	15-way	 6261-0106-12	 MHDSSK-M-15-S
	25-way	 6261-0106-13	 MHDSSK-M-25-S
	37-way	 6261-0106-14	 MHDSSK-M-37-S
Size:	 P/N - BULK:	 Product Code:	 T
	 9-way	 6261-0106-21	 MHDSSK-M-09-T
	15-way	 6261-0106-22	 MHDSSK-M-15-T
	25-way	 6261-0106-23	 MHDSSK-M-25-T
02
Size DSSK-T/P	 Dim A	 Dim B	 Dim B	 DimC